Children's Well Academy
Academic Calender 2022—23

Tentative Programs

{ 1 l . ‘ Monday 15-08-2022 Independance Day‘

2 I ‘ Monday 5-09-2022 Teachers' Day
L%J | Wednesday 14-09-2022 Hindi Diwas W
’j l Sunday 02- 10-2022 Gandhi Jayanti
] iohty 14-11-2022 | Children’S Day

= Saturday . 1741222022 ' Sports Day
¥ Thursday 22-12-2022 Christmas Celebration
L9 Thursday ?26'91‘2023' Republic Day
Tuesday 28‘02“2023 i ‘National Science Day
Tentative Programs
1 Saturday 6-A‘ug-22 [toV Drawing Competition
2 Saturday 6-Aug-22 | :VI’toc Xfl ,' "' Rakhi Making Competition
3 Monday lVS-Aug-22 ‘ "I‘):(‘t(‘) x| Patriotic Songs
4 Saturday ._ 24-S'§p;22 1 to V[l Poem & Speech
) Saturday | 24QSep-l2.2 ; VI to VIII i) . "“,E’ssay Wriging
6 Saturday j 1570ét-2é Ito VI ‘Degpawali‘Card Making
7 Saturday , 15-O¢t=22, ‘ | VIILto XII | | i Rangoli Competifion
8 | Thursday to Saturday 15t0 17 Dec, “0, XII A i I Sjiorts Coi;lpetiﬁon
9| 7 saturday T3y e VTO VI T G it Dad
10 Saturday 21 -.Iz_m&3 VI to XII Shlok Cohxpétifb’n & Extempore in Hindi
11 Saturday : 4-Feb‘-23 : v Yo viIr Flower Competition
l.lSt of Holldays 2022-23
] Thursday 14- Apr-22 \ Ambedkai“,layanti
2 Friday 15-Apr-22 Good Friday
3 Saturday to Saturday 30-Apr-22 to 25-June-22. Summer Vacations
4 Sunday 10-Jyl-22 Bakrid

5 Tuesday 9-Aug-22 ' . Moharram

6 Thursday 11-Aug-22 ) @ Raksha Bandhan

7 Monday 15-Aug-22 ¥ Independence Day

8 Thursday 18-Aug-22 Janmashtami

9 Wednesday 31 08-2022 Ganesh Chaturthi

10 Friday 9-Sep-22 Anant Chaturdashi

11 Sunday 2-Oct-22 ‘Gandhi Jayanti

12| Monday To Wednesday | 3/ 10/2022 to 5-10-2022 g ' Dusshera
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